| REC. BY: O(0) Solvie (Person); (Nin) | | Date/Time: 14(32018 3.43pm |
|---|---|---|
| imated Cost: Inspect Vehicle No: Workshop m/s olicy No: Oggan Insured: Make of Veh: Client's Record) | STV 3715 C Ins SONG HWU MUTUR OIL 1015 YISHUM INU Park Claim No: Excess: | SUR 403 Z Tel: 6755 5205 A #01-350 G > 4414 > G S S G D.O.A. 0703 2018 H.O.D. Endorsement: |
| SEV SLA | Instruction (X) Estimate. 8775 C - X 11037 - 703/07216011391/Mipa352 | DA: 1808 18 |

| AND THE STATE OF THE PARTY OF T | |
|--|--|
| A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR | AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE |
| The state of the s | 2) |
| the state of the s | A CONTRACT OF THE PARTY OF THE |
| | - 14-man 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - 15 - |
| The state of the s | |
| | Line provided the second secon |
| | |
| - 1 40 - 1 | 11 - 12 - 13 - 13 - 13 - 13 - 13 - 13 - |
| 744 (774 (744 (774)) X | 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1 |
| The second secon | A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR |
| | |
| The state of the s | |
| The state of the s | The state of the s |
| The second of th | The state of the s |
| NOTE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR | |
| The state of the s | 750 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |
| A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O | |
| The second secon | |
| - 14th - AND CO. C. | A CAMPAGE OF THE PARTY OF THE P |
| pass title and a second | The state of the s |
| - 100 () (- 100 | The state of the s |
| | The same and the s |
| | |
| The second secon | The state of the s |
| 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 | and the second s |
| | The state of the s |
| ************************************ | The state of the s |
| | 2 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - |
| ALL ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE | 10. Page 2 (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) |
| the state of the s | U |
| RECEIVED S THE LEGI | The state of the s |
| | The same of the sa |
| | The state of the s |
| | [MANAMAN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A |
| | |
| The state of the s | |
| | |
| to a second seco | |
| | |
| - 基本 (10 元 10 | |
| | 2. 12 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 |
| | |
| 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 | |
| | |
| The state of the s | Days Of Repair: |
| Control to the second | |
| A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR | of D |
| The second secon | n ne Unnair |
| | Dave I ii Report. |
| | TIMES OF TOPEN |
| I I I Demove | Dujo - 1 |
| - n 1.2 I I DEAN PARALL | The state of the s |
| Prince City Diece Mill | Comment LAC' |
| Chalactimo File Fabrica | SIIIVEV FGG. |
| 11/212/11/19/2 1 10 1 10 1 | Survey Fee: |
| Dalefrime, File Pass to? : Prefit. Report | Resurvey No. of Trip: |
| 100 | Beauty NO. Ut 111P |
| 199 | Resurvey |
| The state of the s | Transportation: |
| L Final Report | Cansportane |
| I Final Report | ALC 4.1 |
| Daleffime, File Pass to? : Prefi. Report | |
| | |

TOTAL

Daloffino, File Return to? : Site Insp (\$ Add Foo: 2) Report Format: DAR Weekend (\$

Lump Sum / I.B.I: (S

- FW: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED V... Page 1 of 1

- FW: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLA403Z AND SFV8725C ON 07/03/2018

From: Chin, Lee-Ying

To:

'assignments', Admin A

Cc:

Fong, Andy-SY

Sent:

Wednesday, 14 March, 2018 2:43:27 PM

Attachments:

FaxB18F,TIF

Hi LKK,

Vehicle in, kindly assist to survey.

Thanks.

Best Regards Lee Ying, Chin AIG

Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. 78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120 Tel +(65) 6419 1947 | Fax +(65) 6835 7416 Lee-Ying.Chin@aiq.com |www.aig.com.sg

12637018 Gd7120W

9

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

ONG & SHAN LLC

ADVOCATES & SOLICITORS COMMISSIONERS FOR OATHS NOTARIES PUBLIC

Our Counter-Signatory's Email Notifications: Lawyer : ongshanllo@gmail.com Secretary : Please send all correspondences to:

- 2 Kallang Avenue #08-19 Singapore 339407
 Tel: 6444 7845 | Fax: 6444 5847
- 101 Upper Cross Street #06-15B Singapore 058357
 Tel: 6536 7991 | Fax: 6536 7995
- 184 Tos Payoh Central #02-364 Singapore 310184 Tel: 6224 9847 | Fax: 6254 7261

WE DO NOT ACCEPT SERVICE BY FAX

Our Ref

SRSTP.3527A.18

Your Ref

Your Insured SLA 403Z

Date

14 March 2018

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd AIG Building 78 Shenton Way #07-16 Singapore 079120 BY FAX ONLY 6835 7416

Dear Sirs

NOTICE OF ACCIDENT
ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING MOTOR VEHICLES SFV 8725C & SLA 403Z
ON 07.03.2018 ALONG ANG MO KIO SOUTH FLYOVER LAMPOST 4164 @ 2315 HRS

We act for the owner who has appointed the under-mentioned workshop to repair their motor vehicle no. SFV 8725C.

Please be informed that the said vehicle can be inspected at:

.

Name of workshop

Seng Hwee Motor

Address

Blk 1018 Yishun Industrial Park A #01-350 Singapore 768760

Contact person

Mr. Kueh

Telephone no.

6755 5205

Fax no.

6753 4407

We hereby give you 2 clear days' notice to conduct a pre-repair inspection of the said vehicle at the above-mentioned workshop during office hours.

ONG & SHAN LLC

A LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION | COMPANY REGISTRATION NUMBER 201408968D

Please note that if you fail to conduct the pre-repair inspection within the next 2 working days (excluding any intervening Saturday, Sunday and/or Public Holiday) you will be deemed to have waived your rights to a pre-repair inspection. The above-mentioned workshop will commence repairs thereafter without further notice to you. They will also be entitled to claim for the additional loss of use/rental arising as a consequence of this notification.

Yours faithfully, ONG & SHAN LLC

Cc: Client

(By Fax Only)

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

| By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, year aforesaid. | ou hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available. |
|--|---|
| | ACCIDENT STATEMENT |
| Date Of Report | 08/03/2018 12:11 |
| Date Of Accident | 07/03/2018 23:15 |
| Exact Location Of Accident | ANG MO KIO SOUTH FLYOVER LAMPOST 4164 |
| Country/State of Loss | SINGAPORE |
| | DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE |
| Vehicle Registration Number | SFV8725C |
| Insured/Policyholder | |
| Name Of Registered Owner | CHIA CHEW LUANG |
| NRIC No | S1636374Z |
| Email Address | NOEMAIL |
| Mobile Phone No | (LOCAL) +65-96278445 |
| Alternative Phone No | OTHERS-96278445 |

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer HONDA

Model CITY VTEC CVT

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 2100240179-07

Cover Note Number 22/12/2017 TO 21/12/2018

Driver

Name of Driver GERALD TAN ZHENG YANG

NRIC No. S9504576F Date Of Birth 11/02/1995 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 15/09/2015

Driving Experience 2 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS

Gender

+65-91149462

MALE

Mobile Number Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address GERALDTZY95@HOTMAIL.COM Address

APT BLK 227C COMPASSVALE DRIVE #10-224 (S) 543227

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

CHILDREN

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

430000

~

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

•

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

refer with attach.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLA403Z NISSAN

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

TAN SOO CHAI

NRIC/Passport Number

S1229869B

Contact Number

97857344

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

2

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SLD1681P

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

ABDULLAH BIN ISMAIL

S1193365C

2

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 8108/2018

1225 HG

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 8/03/2018

1225 HG.

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

| A : : | SFV8 | 37250 |
|-------|------|-------|
| B - | ≤LA | 403Z |
| C: | SLO | 16810 |

| 169.M G | - | B | A _ | C | |
|--------------|---|-----|-----|----|--|
| | | - 0 | 0 1 | DI | |
| -> | - | | | - | |

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

| Two 1 - ord | | Harris and the second | |
|--|---|---|--------------|
| T AND DELAMA ON S. | came wanting to par Ang me | kie Ave 3. There was a but the | nt broke |
| MONEY OF THE T IO | ne. Suddenly there was a Sud | Ith braking of Cour infront of me | I Sulcost |
| that there was a fe | in Car that lum brake infant. | I make to love on St. of | |
| strom iciliding with the | Car introni. However the Car | behind me dailed to broke in | £ 2.1 |
| collided with the barr | N = C 7 1 | I come to prope in | Time one |
| Cilian and the G | or my (at. 14 impart 04) | he Collision Cowek my cor to the | rust Jurward |
| Colliding with the Car | intront of me. | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | illisulative co. Ars Asias | lovas |
| | | Vendo vo SFV87 | 73518 |
| | = | Reporting Only | |
| | | Own Damage Claim | |
| | | Party Claim | |
| | | Other Workshop | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | 11515 |
| A Commission of the Contract o | | | 1 |
| DECLARATION | 100 | | // |
| /We declare the foregoing parti | culars are true in every respect. | SK SHOP | X |
| 3/ | 0 1 | OTOR WE | A |
| × \ | VanL | le la | (21) |
| Policyholder's Signature | Driver by | - ADMINIST | |
| late & Time: 0 :-> :- | Driver's Signature | Reporting Centre Personnel's | Signature |

8/03/2018 D25 Hs.

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 8/03/2018

江杏 His.

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

| SKETCH PLAN | AMENDMENT | |
|-------------------------------------|--|--|
| | | A- SFV872 |
| | | B. SLA 40 |
| | IBD (AD CD) | C. SLAI |
| DESCRIBE CIRCUMS | STANCES OF THE ACCIDENT | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | <u> </u> |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | A |
| CLARATION e declare the foregoin | ng particulars are true in every respect. | \mathcal{A}_{1} |
| Mary. | lu- | TO THE |
| cyholder's Signature & Time: | Driver's Signature Report (If driver is not the policyholder) Name: Date & Time: 9 (07/2006) | ting Centre Personnel's Signature |

1152HS

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

| ehicle Owner Particulars | AIRIG |
|--|---|
| Owner ID Type: | Singapore NRIC |
| Owner ID: Vehicle Details | 6374Z |
| Vehicle No.: | SFV8725C |
| Vehicle to be Exported: | No |
| Intended De-registration Date: | 30 Apr 2018 |
| Vehicle Make: | HONDA |
| Vehicle Model: | CITY VTEC A |
| Primary Colour: | Silver |
| Manufacturing Year: | 2005 |
| Engine No.: | L15A13801775 |
| Chassis No.: | MRHGD86505P020092 |
| Maximum Power Output: | 81.0 kW (108 bhp) |
| Open Market Value: | \$16,684.00 |
| Original Registration Date: | 22 Jun 2005 |
| First Registration Date: | 22 Jun 2005 |
| Transfer Count: | 2 |
| Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details | \$18,353.00 |
| PARF Eligibility: | Forfeited |
| PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: | + |
| PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details | \$0.00 |
| COE Expiry Date: | 21 Jun 2020 |
| COE Category: | A - Car (1600cc & below) |
| COE Period(Years): | 5 |
| PQP Paid: | \$33,054.00 |
| COE Rebate Amount: | \$14,158.00 |
| Total Rebate Amount: Message | \$14,158.00 |
| Diagraphoto that the 5-year COE for this vehicle | cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon |

Please note that the 5-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 30 Apr 2018

OK



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580 Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday, 09:00 - 17:00 UEN: \$66550020G / GST Reg. No.: M400017735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the <u>same</u> Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

| | | ADDENI | DUM | |
|-----|---|-------------------------------------|--|---|
| (A) | PARTICULARS OF F | PERSONMAKINGTHEAMENDMEN | ITS: | |
| | Original Report No | : MKFS18032460 | Vehicle Registratio | n No: SFV8725C |
| | Name(as shownin NRI | c): GERALD TAN ZHENG YANG | NRIC/FIN/Passport | t No · S9504576F |
| | | Vehicle Owner) (*) Please delete as | | |
| | Address | apt blk 227c compassvale drive | e #10-224 (s) 543227 | Singapore() |
| | Contact (Tel) | 3t | Mobile No. :9114 | 49462 |
| в) | Email Address | geraldtzy95@hotmail.com | | |
| | Date of Accident | : 07/03/2018 | | |
| | | ang mo kio south flyover lampos | | // // // // // // // // // // // // // |
| | Insurance Compan | y:AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pt | e. Ltd | |
| | To amend accider | | 8: | •. |
| | | | | Contraction (Contraction of the Contraction of the |
| | Four | | | KAN KAN |
| | Policyholder / Drive Date: 9/03/2019 | er's Signature | Reporting Centre Name: NRIC/FIN No.: | e Personnel's Signature |

Date:

ONG & SHAN LLC

ADVOCATES & SOLICITORS COMMISSIONERS FOR OATHS NOTARIES PUBLIC

.

Our Counter-Signatory's Email Notifications: Lawyer : ongshan@c@gmail.com Secretary : Please send all correspondences to:

- Z Kallang Avenue #08-19 Singapore 339407
 Tel: 6444 7845 | Fax: 6444 5847
- 101 Upper Cross Street #06-15B Singapore 058357
 Tel: 6536 7991 | Fax: 6536 7995
- 184 Toa Payoh Central #02-364 Singapore 310184 Tel: 6224 9847 | Fax: 6254 7261

WE DO NOT ACCEPT SERVICE BY FAX

Our Ref

SRSTP.3527A.18

Your Ref

Your Insured SLA 403Z

Date

14 March 2018

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd AIG Building 78 Shenton Way #07-16 Singapore 079120

BY FAX ONLY 6835 7416

Dear Sirs

NOTICE OF ACCIDENT

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING MOTOR VEHICLES SFV 8725C & SLA 403Z ON 07.03.2018 ALONG ANG MO KIO SOUTH FLYOVER LAMPOST 4164 @ 2315 HRS

We act for the owner who has appointed the under-mentioned workshop to repair their motor vehicle no. SFV 8725C.

Please be informed that the said vehicle can be inspected at:

Name of workshop

Seng Hwee Motor

Address

Blk 1018 Yishun Industrial Park A #01-350 Singapore 768760

Contact person

Mr. Kueh

Telephone no.

6755 5205

Fax no.

6753 4407

We hereby give you 2 clear days' notice to conduct a pre-repair inspection of the said vehicle at the above-mentioned workshop <u>during office hours</u>.

ONG & SHAN LLC

A LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION | COMPANY REGISTRATION NUMBER 201408968D

| Leurence Line 3 | Vehicle No. S | FV | 872 | 50 |
|-----------------|---------------|----|-----|----|
|-----------------|---------------|----|-----|----|

| NAC | INC | Item | CON | AC | Oth |
|--|--|--|-------|------|-----|
| 1137 | 993626 | Rear Number Plate | 0.011 | 180 | × |
| 1138 | 993627 | Rear Number Plate Base | - | - | |
| 1139 | 993630 | Rear Number Plate Garnish | - | | |
| 1140 | 993632 | Rear Number Plate Lamp | - | 20-3 | - |
| 1141 | 992958 | Rear Bumper | Om | | |
| 1142 | 993085 | Rear Bumper Upper | 2411 | ~ | - |
| 1143 | 993017 | Rear Bumper Lower | | 37 | |
| 1144 | 993054 | Rear Bumper Side | | | - |
| 1145 | 993103 | Rear Bumper Tow Cover | | | |
| 1146 | 992341 | Rear Bumper Clips | A.C.C | - | |
| 1147 | 992976 | Rear Bumper Bracket | NEC | | - |
| 1148 | 993068 | Rear Bumper Side Retainer | 00 | V | - |
| 1149 | 993045 | | CRK | 1 | - |
| 1150 | 992970 | Rear Bumper Reinforcement | - | _ | - |
| 1151 | 993077 | Rear Bumper Beam | - | - | |
| 1152 | 993077 | Rear Bumper Sponge | - | _ | - |
| 1153 | 993040 | Rear Bumper Damper | - | - | - |
| 1154 | 993036 | Rear Bumper Protector | - | _ | - |
| 1155 | 993026 | Rear Bumper Pad | - | - | - |
| 1156 | 993026 | Rear Bumper Moulding | | - | - |
| 1157 | 993044 | Rear Bumper Reflector | - | | - |
| 1158 | 994023 | Rear Bumper Lower Spoiler | - | - | - |
| 1159 | 993327 | Reverse Sensor | DM | ~ | _ |
| | material and control and contr | Rear End Panel | OM | 1 | - |
| 1160 | | | CUT | / | |
| 1161 | 993333 | Rear End Panel Inner Trim RH | BR | 1 | |
| 1162 | 990333 | Boot Compartment Inner Trim | BR | 1 | |
| 1163 | 993851 | Rear LH Taillamp | 1 | | |
| 1164 | 993853 | Rear LH Taillamp Garnish | | | |
| 1165 | 993859 | Rear LH Taillamp Panel | | | |
| 1166 | 995116 | Rear RH Taillamp | | | |
| 1167 | 993853 | Rear RH Taillamp Garnish | | | |
| 1168 | | | 0.0 | 1 | |
| 1169 | 993554 | Rear Apron Panel | | | |
| 1170 | and the second second second | | 00 | R | |
| 1171 | | Bootlid Emblem | NEC | V | |
| 1172 | | Bootlid Handle | | | |
| 1173 | 995250 | Bootlid Moulding | 1 | | |
| 1174 | | Bootlid Reflector | | | Г |
| 1175 | | | | | |
| 1176 | 992899 | Bootlid Lamp RH | | | |
| 1177 | 995243 | Bootlid Lock | | | |
| 1178 | 990377 | Bootlid Rubber | | | |
| 1179 | 990382 | Bootlid Hinge | | | |
| 1180 | 993877 | Bootlid Spoiler | 100 | | |
| 1181 | 994543 | Tailgate | | | |
| 1182 | 991328 | Tailgate Emblem | | | |
| 1183 | 994643 | Tailgate Outer Handle | | | |
| 1184 | 994640 | The state of the s | | | 1 |
| 1185 | 994545 | Tailgate Garnish | | | 1 |
| 1186 | 994648 | The second secon | 1 | | 1 |
| 1187 | 994549 | | | | 1 |
| 1188 | 994646 | | | | + |
| 1189 | 994676 | | | - | + |
| 1190 | 994677 | | - | | - |
| | 994679 | | - | - | + |
| | 994555 | | - | - | 1 |
| 1191 | 7.714 2.7.4 | The state of the s | | - | - |
| 1191 1192 | | Tailoate Glace | | | 1 |
| 1191 1192 1193 | 994602 | - Ad- | - | - | + |
| 1191 1192 1193 1194 | 994602 994606 | Tailgate Glass Rubber | | | |
| 1191 1192 1193 1194 1195 | 994602 994606 994604 | Tailgate Glass Rubber Tailgate Glass Moulding | | | |
| 1191 1192 1193 1194 1195 1196 | 994602 994606 994604 994607 | Tailgate Glass Rubber Tailgate Glass Moulding Tailgate Glass Sealant | | | |
| 1191 1192 1193 1194 1195 1196 1197 | 994602 994606 994604 994607 994629 | Tailgate Glass Rubber Tailgate Glass Moulding Tailgate Glass Sealant Tailgate Lock | | | |
| 1191 1192 1193 1194 1195 1196 | 994602 994606 994604 994607 994629 | Tailgate Glass Rubber Tailgate Glass Moulding Tailgate Glass Sealant | | | |

| NAC | INC | Vehicle No: SFV 872 Item | CON | AC | Qty |
|------|--|--|-----|-----|----------|
| 1202 | 993784 | Spare Tyre Board | BR | 1 | |
| 1203 | 994328 | Spare Tyre Panel | | R | |
| 1204 | 995065 | Spare Tyre | + | | |
| 1205 | 994326 | Spare Tyre Lock Screw | | | |
| 1206 | 993787 | Spare Tyre Cover | | | - |
| 1207 | 995323 | Triangle Breakdown Sign | | | |
| 1208 | The same of the sa | CD Changer Assy | | | |
| 1209 | 990164 | Antenna | | | _ |
| 1210 | 990534 | Centre Exhaust Pipe Assy | | _ | _ |
| 1211 | 990532 | Centre Exhaust Mounting | | | |
| 1212 | | Rear Exhaust Pipe | SCR | V | |
| 1213 | | Rear Exhaust Chrome Pipe | | | |
| 1214 | | Rear Exhaust Mounting | 0.0 | R | |
| 1215 | | Rear Exhaust Heat Shield | - | _ | - |
| 1216 | and the second second | Rear LH Chassis Member | - | - | - |
| 1217 | 993165 993436 | | - | - | - |
| 1219 | 993430 | | - | - | - |
| 1220 | | Rear LH Fender Inner Panel | - | - | |
| 1221 | 993431 | Rear LH Fender Inner Trim | - | - | 1 |
| 1222 | The second section of the section of the second section of the section of the second section of the sectio | Rear LH Fender Inner Garnish | | - | - |
| 1223 | 993425 | | - | - | - |
| 1224 | 993621 | | - | - | - |
| 1225 | 993933 | | | - | + |
| 1226 | 994025 | | | 1 | 1 |
| 1227 | | Rear LH Tyre | 1 | 1 | \vdash |
| 1228 | | Rear RH Fender | - | | + |
| 1229 | 993450 | Rear RH Fender Protector | | 1 | \vdash |
| 1230 | 993420 | Rear RH Fender Inner Panel | | | |
| 1231 | 993431 | A CONTRACT OF THE PARTY OF THE | | | |
| 1232 | 993415 | | | | |
| 1233 | 993425 | The Control of the Address of the Ad | | | |
| 1234 | 993622 | | | | |
| 1235 | | Rear RH Wheel Rim | - | - | - |
| 1236 | 994025 | | - | - | - |
| 1237 | 995005 | Rear RH Tyre | | - | 1 |
| 1238 | 995102 | Rear Fender Extension Panel LH | - | - | - |
| 1239 | | Rear Fender Extension Panel RH | - | - | - |
| 1240 | 993430 | Rear Fender Inner Top Garnish Rear Fender 1/4 Glass | - | - | + |
| 1242 | 993452 | The state of the s | - | + | + |
| 1243 | 993453 | Marian and the common terror and the common and the | | - | - |
| 1244 | 993949 | | | + | + |
| 1245 | 993976 | | | | 1 |
| 1246 | 993961 | | | | T |
| 1247 | 993955 | | | | |
| 1248 | 994729 | The state of the s | | | |
| 1249 | 993385 | Rear Fender Air Grille | | | |
| 1250 | 992167 | Fuel Lid | | | |
| 1251 | 992168 | | | | |
| 1252 | 992179 | | | | |
| 1253 | 992184 | | | | |
| 1254 | 992191 | The state of the s | | 100 | |
| 1136 | 990247 | Sticker | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | - |
| | | * 6 days | | - | - |
| | - | 7 6 chays | - | - | + |
| | | U | - | - | - |
| | - | | - | - | + |
| | | | - | - | + |
| | | | | - | |
| | 1 | | | 1 | |

| From Pornon | | | |
|--|-------|------|------|
| TOAC Int. Rein | | | - 10 |
| 1001 99183h Eri Humber Plate | | MI A | 90 |
| 1 100: [291587 Ert Plumber Plate Page | 00 | 0 | |
| 1005 091889 Fit Humber Plate Garnish | - | | + |
| The state of the s | 1.6 | TV | |
| | | | |
| | | inv | |
| The Complete Side Religion | D-10 | .01 | 1 |
| | 00 |) V | |
| The state of the s | 1 | | t |
| 1010 991467 Frt Bumper Sponge 1011 991427 Frt Bumper Protector | | | |
| 1012 991420 Fit Bumper Pad | | | |
| 1013 [991503] Pri Bumper Grate | 1 | | |
| 1914 991 301 Fit Dumner Monthios | | | |
| COLD 1 294 407 But Birmout Louise Courter | - | 44 | - |
| AZISSA PELSA PEL Dimensi Sensor | | - | L |
| 1017 J 995 L00 Pri LH Burnner For Laws Co. | | | |
| The state of the s | - | - | - |
| The state of the s | - | 1- | - |
| - Total Pit RH Bimper Fige Lamp | | 1 | |
| the state of the s | | | |
| The state of the s | | | |
| 1024 991222 Ert Anron Panel | GR | ~ | |
| 1025 992013 Pri Support Panel | | | |
| 1020 292025 Frt Sunnort Panel Towers | OD | ~ | |
| 71011 | - | | |
| 1028 991277 Frt Bruce Panel 1029 995153 Frt LW Unit | - | | |
| The state of the s | CRK | / | - |
| The state of the s | SCR | 2 | |
| 1031 995088 Fr: LH Side Lamp 1032 995089 Fr: EH Side Lamp | - 300 | - | |
| 1933 [990248 Bounet | | | |
| 1034 991323 Bonnet Embless | 00 | R | |
| 1035 990287 Bonnet Lock | | | |
| 1036 990285 Bonnet Insulator | | -4 | |
| 1037 [990273 [Bonnet Hinge | | - | |
| 1038 990261 Bonnet Dumper 1039 990305 Bonnet 2013 | | - | |
| 1040 990305 Bonnet Rubber 1040 990252 Bonnet Cable | | | |
| 1041 990311 Bonnet Stand | | | - |
| 1042 990119 Air Con Condenser | | | |
| 043 990122 Air Con Fan Assy | | | |
| 044 990134 Air Con Suction Pine (1 0 | | | |
| The state of the s | | _ | |
| Oan 1990LLS Air Con Discharge Pipe (High Pressure) | | - | - |
| - Principal Discharge Hose | | - | - |
| 1999 J. 2203 42 JAIL Conf. Ligard Pine | | | - |
| A DESCRIPTION CONTRACTOR Diver | | | |
| AND I CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER | | | |
| 051 905294 An Con Belt 052 905074 Hallands | | | |
| 193 2927 (8 Cadana) Cawling | | | 1 |
| 054 992742 Padmior Fan Xxxx | | | |
| 15 a Physical a Padiator Fun Chuich | | - | 4 |
| The Part of Padiator Hope Peach | | | |
| Cir. 1992 25-7 Padiator Herse Gornam | | | - |
| 2.00 Proceed History Consuston Tools | | | -1 |
| O2 1 2001 31 Air LARL | | - | - |
| 0.0 990070 An Claura Assy | | | - |
| 60 1 290056 [Air Clemer Hose | | - | 1 |
| 967 99GBS91 Au Chenner Fernander | | | - |
| 403 L Mar Charles Colonia Charles Land | | | 1 |
| College Late Late Late Late Late Late Late Lat | - 8 | | - |
| | | | i |
| an [2017] Front L. Barer Pure of [2017] Pathery | | | |
| of 1990 ext Human varia | | | |
| | | | |

| 777 | - | Felicle No. S.FV 8 | 7250 | |
|------------------------|--|--|--------|--------|
| 1071 | 1NC 992205 | rreal) | Contr | (V 1) |
| 1072 | 994011 | Puse Box | | |
| 1073 | 905053 | Itelay Ison | | |
| 1074 | 995052 | Wiper Washer Tank | DO . | 1 |
| 1075 | 990159 | Wiper Washer Tank Motor Alternator Assy | | |
| 1076 | 990160 | | | 1 |
| 1077 | 992688 | Alternator Belt | | |
| 1078 | 992669 | Power Steering Pump | | |
| 1079 | 994431 | Power Steering Belt Power Steering | 1 | |
| 1080 | 992692 | Power Steering Cooler Pipe | | |
| 1081 | 990010 | Power Steering Hose ABS Pump Control Unit | | |
| 1082 | 990427 | Brake Master Pump Acry | | |
| 1033 | 990403 | Erake Boosler Pump Assy | | |
| 1084 | 991005 | Engine Top Cover | | 1 |
| 1085 | 991011 | Engme Under Cover | | - |
| 1086 | 990946 | Engine Mounting | | 1 |
| 1087 | 990949 | Engine Mounting Frt | | 1 |
| 1088 | 9909504 | Engine Mounting LH | | 1 |
| 1089 | 990952 | Engine Mounting RU | | 1 |
| 090 | 990951 | Engine Mounting Rear | | 1 |
| 1091 | 35,533 | Gear Box Mounting - | | + |
| | 991520 | Ert LH Chassis Member | | 1 |
| 093 | 991520 | Ert RH Chassis Member | | ŀ |
| 094 | 99072# | 2rt Vertical Cross Member | | H |
| made transition of the | 991863 995070 | 'tt Lower Cross Member | | t |
| 097 | The second secon | it Lil Fender | | t |
| | The second secon | rt LH Fender Inner Panel | | r |
| | | rt LH Fender Lamp | | t |
| 100 | | rt LH Fender Protector | | |
| | | rt LH Fender Inner Shield rt LH Mudflap | | |
| 102 | | rt LH Wheel Rim | | |
| | Company of the second | rt LH Rim Cover | | |
| 104 5 | 195065 F | rt LH Tyre | - | |
| 05 3 | 795071 F | rt RH Fender | | |
| 106 3 | 191739 F | rt RH Fender Imer Panel | | - |
| 107 (| 91744 F | rt RH Fender Lamp | | |
| | 191752 F | rt RH Fender Protector | | |
| | 91740 F | rt RH Fender Inner Shield | - tra- | |
| | | t RH Mudilap | | |
| | | rt RH Wheel Rim | | |
| | | t P.H. Rim Cover | | |
| 14 9 | | t RH Tyre | | |
| 15 9 | | t Windscreen Glass | | |
| 16 9 | THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN | t Windscreen Rubber | | |
| 17 9 | The second second second second | 1 Windscreen Moulding | | |
| | | f Windscreen Sealant P Brocket | | |
| 0.0 | | (P4 hu) | | |
| 10 | | t Wiper Arm | | |
| 1 0 | 121-12 Fr | Wiper Blade | | |
| | 25045 W | iper Panel Garunh | 1-1-1 | |
| 13 96 | 11126 Fu | swall Panel | | |
| | 10753 LA | olthount Assy | | |
| 5 98 | CLASS CH | ove flay Cuver | | |
| | SERI CH | over Box Compartment | | |
| | 4421 126 | cring Wheel Anhay | | |
| | 4465 5m | String Wheel Airbug Sensor | | |
| | 0749 Da | shboard Autiag | | |
| | 0.750 Da | shboard Aiding Sensor | | |
| | 0020 As | bulg Coursel Unit | 1 1 | |
| | 0864) = | Driver Seat | | |
| | 10012 Feb | PUT Sear Delt Assay | | |
| | 1899 Ent | Prepringer Sear | | |
| 5 (19) | 1102 111 | LD Sen Delt Asse | | |
| | 12-17 Shr | ter | | |

Battery Bracket

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

| Case | Notified | Est Submitted | Adj Assigned | Adj Rpt | Adj Sub | mitted | Ins Auth'ed | Status | |
|---------------------------------|-------------------------|--------------------------|--------------------------------------|---------------------------|---|----------|---|--------------------------------------|---------------|
| Main | 08 Mar 2018 Edit Reg | | 14 Mar 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt | S\$0.00 Edit Estimates | S\$0.00 View R | - | | Pending for Report Cancel Case | Survey |
| | Main | Re | ference | Cla | im Details | | Documen | its | Show All |
| CLAIM SI | JBFOLDER DE | TAILS | | | *************************************** | [Creat | ed by adjuster] | | |
| Insured: | BLUE STA | R CONCIERGE P | TD LTD, Co. Re | eg. No.: - | | 1.07231 | 10 Visch 5-V | | |
| Main Claimant: | | | | 01 | | | | | |
| Vehicle Re No.: | g. SFV872 | FV8725C | | | Date of Loss: | | 2018 00:00 - :59 lonths and 13 Days | From LTA Reg (| Date (Man Yr) |
| Claim Type | : TP / 624 | TP / 6244142613SG | | | Policy/Cover Note No.: | 099999 | 4959 (Comprehens | sive) | |
| Vehicle Re No. (Insured): | SLA403Z | | | | Policy No. (Claimant): | | | | |
| PA - 30 | | | | | Excess: | | | | |
| Repairer: | | | | | | | hun - Tel: 6755520 | | |
| Handling Insurer: | WZ.Tan@a | ig.com | | | | | ed by Tan, Benni e | version version | |
| Adjuster: | 13/04/20 | | Ltd (HQ) - Tel: | 6256-3561 | [Handled by | Sebastia | n Yeang Wai Kee | n] [Final R | pt due |
| Claimant's Solicitor: | ONG & SH | IAN LLC - Tel: 62 | 249847 | | | | | | |
| ASSOCIA | TED MAIL RE | CEIVED | | | | | | View All Con | pose Case Ma |
| • AIG_SG | (05/04/2018) | tp gia report | | | | | | | |
| ALL ASS | OCIATED TAS | iks⊟ | | | | View | All Search Tasks | Create New Ta | sk Comple |
| Due Da | | Type Task | Group Subj | ject Handle | r Assign | ned By | Completed O | n Created | On Don |

Claim Documents

*SFV8725C (6244142613SG) [SLA403Z] TP

Mar 7 2018 12:00AM [BLUE STAR CONCIERGE PTD LTD] Seng Hwee Motor

| Upload Documents Upload Photos Compose New Letter Upload Video Upload Audio Assessment Reports | | | 20000 | View in Brow | |
|---|-----------------|---|--------|--------------|-------|
| | | AVC Act in a size X-ray in the COO | 1 per | | • |
| No | Finalized On | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG) Accident Statement | | Thumbnail | Print |
| 1 | 05/04/18 16:44 | From:SC - Reg. No: SLA403Z, Claimant: BLUE STAR CONCIERGE PTE LTD | 0 | Load HTM | |
| Photos/Images | | 3 per | page ▼ | • | |
| No | Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) | | Thumbnail | Print |
| 1 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 2 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 3 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 4 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 5 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 6 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 7 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 8 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 9 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 10 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 11 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 12 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 13 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 14 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 15 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 16 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 17 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 18 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 19 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 20 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 21 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 22 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 23 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 24 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 25 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 26 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 27 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 28 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 29 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 30 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 31 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |

| Ass | essment Reports | 100 | 1 per | page ▼ | 1 |
|-----|-----------------|---|-------|-----------|-------|
| No | Finalized On | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte, Ltd. (SG) | | Thumbnail | Print |
| 32 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | ₹ |
| 33 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 34 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 35 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 36 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 37 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 38 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | 1 |
| 39 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 40 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 41 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | 1 |
| 42 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 43 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 44 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 45 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | |
| 46 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 47 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 48 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 49 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | 4 |
| 50 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 51 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 52 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | 2 |
| 53 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 54 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 55 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 56 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 57 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 58 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | 4 |
| 59 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 60 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 61 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 62 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 63 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 64 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 65 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 66 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 67 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 68 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 69 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 70 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 71 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 72 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 73 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 74 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 75 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 76 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 77 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 78 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 79 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 | Load JPG | CD. |

| Ass | essment Reports | | 1 per page | • • | 1 |
|--------|------------------------|---|-------------|---------|------|
| No | Finalized On | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte, Ltd. (SG) | | umbnail | Prin |
| 30 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | | oad JPG | • |
| 31 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | | pad JPG | 1 |
| 32 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | | pad JPG | 1 |
| 33 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 Lo | oad JPG | • |
| 34 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 Lo | oad JPG | • |
| 35 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 Lo | oad JPG | • |
| 36 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 Lo | oad JPG | ~ |
| 37 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 Lo | oad JPG | 2 |
| 38 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 Lo | oad JPG | |
| 39 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 1 Lo | oad JPG | 1 |
| 90 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 Lo | oad JPG | • |
| 91 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 Lo | oad JPG | • |
| 92 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 Lo | oad JPG | • |
| 93 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 Lo | oad JPG | • |
| 94 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 L | oad JPG | • |
| 95 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 10 | oad JPG | • |
| 96 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 La | oad JPG | • |
| 97 | 04/04/18 10:04 | Chassis Number | 0 Lo | oad JPG | 1 |
| 8 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 6 Lo | oad JPG | 1 |
| 9 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 Lo | oad JPG | 1 |
| 00 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 Lo | oad JPG | |
| 01 | 04/04/18 10:04 | Odometer Reading | 0 Lo | oad JPG | 1 |
| 102 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 Lo | oad JPG | |
| 103 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 L | oad JPG | 1 |
| 104 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 L | oad JPG | |
| 105 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 L | oad JPG | |
| 106 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 to | oad JPG | 1 |
| 107 | 04/04/18 10:04 | General View | 0 L | oad JPG | |
| 108 | 30/04/18 12:27 | Photo After Spray | 0 L | oad JPG | ~ |
| 109 | 30/04/18 12:27 | Photo After Spray | 0 L | oad JPG | ~ |
| 110 | 30/04/18 12:27 | Photo After Spray | 0 L | oad JPG | 1 |
| 111 | 30/04/18 12:27 | Photo After Spray | 0 L | oad JPG | |
| 112 | 30/04/18 12:27 | Photo After Spray | 0 L | oad JPG | |
| 113 | 30/04/18 12:27 | Photo After Spray | 0 L | oad JPG | |
| 114 | 30/04/18 12:27 | Photo After Spray | 0 L | oad JPG | • |
| 115 | 30/04/18 12:27 | Photo After Spray | 0 0 | oad JPG | 1 |
| 116 | 30/04/18 12:27 | Photo After Spray | 0 0 | oad JPG | |
| 117 | 30/04/18 12:27 | Photo After Spray | 0 u | oad JPG | 4 |
| 118 | 30/04/18 12:27 | Photo After Spray | 0 | oad JPG | |
| 119 | Company of the company | Photo After Spray | 0 u | oad JPG | |
| 120 | | Photo After Spray | 0 | oad JPG | • |
| 121 | | Photo After Spray | 0 0 | oad JPG | |
| 200115 | 30/04/18 12:27 | Photo After Spray | 0 1 | oad JPG | |
| 123 | | Photo After Spray | | oad JPG | |
| 124 | | Photo After Spray | | oad JPG | |
| 125 | | Photo After Spray | | oad JPG | |
| | 30/04/18 12:27 | Photo After Spray | | oad JPG | |
| | 30/04/18 12:27 | Photo After Spray | | oad JPG | |

| Assessment Reports | | 1 per page ▼ | | 1 | |
|--------------------|----------------|---|---|-----------|-------|
| No | Finalized On | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG) | | Thumbnail | Print |
| 128 | 30/04/18 12:27 | Photo After Spray | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 129 | 30/04/18 12:27 | Photo After Spray | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 130 | 30/04/18 12:27 | Photo After Spray | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 131 | 30/04/18 12:27 | Photo After Spray | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 132 | 30/04/18 12:27 | Photo After Spray | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 133 | 30/04/18 12:27 | Photo After Spray | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 134 | 30/04/18 12:27 | Photo After Spray | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 135 | 30/04/18 12:27 | Photo After Spray | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 136 | 30/04/18 12:27 | Photo After Spray | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 137 | 30/04/18 12:27 | Photo After Spray | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 138 | 30/04/18 12:27 | Photo After Spray | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 139 | 30/04/18 12:27 | Photo After Spray | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 140 | 30/04/18 12:27 | Photo After Spray | 0 | Load JPG | • |
| 141 | 30/04/18 12:27 | Photo After Spray | 0 | Load JPG | • |

Documents Checklist

| DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST | Reset Save Print |
|---|------------------|
| There are no document checklists configured. | |
| Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) | |
| Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties. | |

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/AIG18004917/SBS2

Date:

04/05/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

0999994959

Claimant Vehicle No:

SFV8725C

Insured Vehicle No:

SLA403Z

Date of Loss:

07/03/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 6244142613SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

Colour:

SFV8725C

Make & Model:

HONDA CITY, 1.5 VTEC (A)

Engine No:

L15A13801775

Reg. Date:

Silver

22/06/2005 (Man. Year: 2005)

Chassis No: Odometer:

MRHGD86505P020092 250567 km

Engine Capacity:

1497 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable): Fair

Inspected At:

Yes

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification: No

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195/50R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195/50R15

Front Left Side:

Falken 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Falken 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Falken 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Falken 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

| COST OF CLAIMS | | Repairer's | Adjuster's | Difference | Diff % |
|---------------------|-------------------|------------|------------|------------|--------|
| Parts | | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| Miscellaneous Items | | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| Labour | | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| Paintwork Labour | | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| Towing | | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |
| | Nett Amount (S\$) | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | |

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

14/03/2018

Seng Hwee Motor (HQ)

Date Inspected:

15/03/2018

Blk 1018 Yishun Industrial Park A #01-350

Singapore 768760

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

Adjuster:

Sebastian Yeang Wai Keen

Manager:

CATHERINE CHONG KAI LING

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

| D | 00 | om | m | on | do | dI | Da | rte |
|--------------|----|------|-------|----|----------|-----|-----|-----|
| \mathbf{H} | ec | OIII | Π | en | α | (1) | - 4 | 115 |

| No. | Qty Part No. | Particulars | Condition | Repairer's | Amount |
|------|---------------|-------------------------------|-------------------|------------|--------|
| 1 | 1 | *REAR BUMPER | Damaged | 0.00 F | *-F |
| 2 | 1 | *REAR BUMPER CLIPS | Necessary | 0.00 F | *- F |
| 3 | 1 | *REAR BUMPER BRACKET | Dented | 0.00 F | *- F |
| 4 | 1 | *REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER | Cracked | 0.00 F | *- F |
| 5 | 1 | *REVERSE SENSOR | Damaged | 0.00 F | *- F |
| ŝ | 1 | *REAR END PANEL | Damaged | 0.00 F | *- F |
| 7 | 1 | *REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH | Cut | 0.00 F | *- F |
| 8 | 1 | *REAR END PANEL INNER TRIM RH | Broken | 0.00 F | *- F |
| 9 | 1 | *BOOT COMPARTMENT INNER TRIM | Broken | 0.00 F | *-F |
| 10 | 1 | *REAR RH TAILLAMP PANEL | Dented | 0.00 F | *- F |
| 11 | 1 | *BOOTLID | Repair | 0.00 F | *- F |
| 12 | 1 | *BOOTLID EMBLEM | Necessary | 0.00 F | *-F |
| 13 | 1 | *SPARE TYRE BOARD | Broken | 0.00 F | *-F |
| 14 | 1 | *SPARE TYRE PANEL | Dented | 0.00 F | *- F |
| 15 | 1 | *REAR EXHAUST PIPE | Scratched | 0.00 F | *- F |
| 16 | 1 | *REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING | Repair | 0.00 F | *-F |
| 17 | 1 | *FRT NUMBER PLATE | Dented | 0.00 F | *-F |
| 18 | 1 | *FRT BUMPER | Cut | 0.00 F | *-F |
| 19 | 1 | *FRT BUMPER CLIPS | Necessary | 0.00 F | *- F |
| 20 | 1 | *FRT BUMPER BRACKET | Deformed | 0.00 F | *-F |
| 21 | 1 | *FRT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT | Dented | 0.00 F | *-F |
| 22 | 1 | *FRT GRILLE CHROME MOULDING | Broken | 0.00 F | *- F |
| 23 | 1 | *FRT SUPPORT PANEL | Dented | 0.00 F | *-F |
| 24 | 1 | *FRT LH HEADLAMP ASSY | Cracked | 0.00 F | *- F |
| 25 | 1 | *FRT RH HEADLAMP ASSY | Scratched | 0.00 F | *- F |
| 26 | 1 | *BONNET | Repair | 0.00 F | *-F |
| 27 | 1 | *WIPER WASHER TANK | Dented | 0.00 F | *-F |
| F≡Fr | anchise part. | | Total Parts (S\$) | 0.00 | 0.00 |

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

5/4/2018

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >